Result at Fraser
Event Order

The High Country Rodeo Stampede Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

23-Jul-22
Name

Tyler Ferguson

Jacob Sterkel
Brady Buum

Ricky Lambert
Shea Freeland

Shai Schaefer
Maddie Meidell
Peyton Crowder
Logan Ferguson

Peyton Crowder
Sabrina Kreutzer
Lydia Van Aken

Clayton Van Aken
Robert Murphy
Willow Wilson

Jayden Johnson
Bryson Adler
Todd Wilson

Jenna Pruitt
Briana Bailey
Sami Jo Buum
Katie Rathbun

Time Score Amount

55
5.6

18.2
21.0

29
3.8
4.3
4.3

6.9
7.3
7.5

6.1
7.4
12.0

6.1
7.4
12.0

17.13
17.15
17.43
17.47

66

$394.05

$431.37
$287.58

$431.37
$287.58

$650.67
$488.00
$244.00
$244.00

$579.64
$347.78
$231.86

$627.38
$376.43
$250.95

$627.38
$376.43
$250.95

$644.40
$483.30
$322.20
$161.10



