

Result at Fraser	The High Country Rodeo Stampede Rodeo	23-Jul-22			
Event Order	Event	Name	Time	Score	Amount
	<i>Bareback</i>	Tyler Ferguson		66	\$394.05
	<i>Steer Wrestling</i>	Jacob Sterkel	5.5		\$431.37
		Brady Buum	5.6		\$287.58
	<i>Tie Down Roping</i>	Ricky Lambert	18.2		\$431.37
		Shea Freeland	21.0		\$287.58
	<i>Breakaway Roping</i>	Shai Schaefer	2.9		\$650.67
		Maddie Meidell	3.8		\$488.00
		Peyton Crowder	4.3		\$244.00
		Logan Ferguson	4.3		\$244.00
	<i>Mixed Team Roping</i>	Peyton Crowder	6.9		\$579.64
		Sabrina Kreutzer	7.3		\$347.78
		Lydia Van Aken	7.5		\$231.86
	<i>Team Roping Header</i>	Clayton Van Aken	6.1		\$627.38
		Robert Murphy	7.4		\$376.43
		Willow Wilson	12.0		\$250.95
	<i>Team Roping Heeler</i>	Jayden Johnson	6.1		\$627.38
		Bryson Adler	7.4		\$376.43
		Todd Wilson	12.0		\$250.95
	<i>Barrel Racing</i>	Jenna Pruitt	17.13		\$644.40
		Briana Bailey	17.15		\$483.30
		Sami Jo Buum	17.43		\$322.20
		Katie Rathbun	17.47		\$161.10